ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Project Note
4-inch aperture high lumen recessed downlight utilizing Meteor Lighting's

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: RS4N-40-TNW-120-SPV-45-WHT
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Dimensions
7.9”
14”
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
RS4N  TNW UNV
RS4N 20 20W TNW 2700K-6500K 120 120V SPV Superior 0-10V dims to Dark
REV4 inch with 40 40W   277 277V DMX DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
New Construction frame       DMX(RJ45) DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
       DALI DALI dims to 10%
Beam Angle Finish Accessories
45 45º with standard trim BLK Black SCA410
55 55º with low trim WHT White
*Finish indicates Trim only,
with standard matte silver
reflector.
4.6”
5.3”
8
.3
”
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
3.3”
2.6”
Trim Type
Standard Trim Low Trim
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 4
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
DMX Requirements*
The REV 4 LE- Power Factor Greater than 0.9D fixture with - Power Factor Greater than 0.9DMX unit has TWO
CHANNELS per fixture (1 to control intensity, 1 to control color).
Fixture will be controlled by DMX number controlling intensity. We do not recommend more than 32 fixtures per DMX daisy chain.
When placing order, please indicate DMX address (refer to DMX Address example below).
DMX address will be listed on the back of each fixture.
Fixture
DMX Address
Intensity Control (ex. X)
Color Control (ex. X+1)
#1 1 2
#2 3 4
#3 5 6
The LED fixture provide RJ45 Socket or XLR socket to connect. (DMX cable NOT included.)
The final fixture should be terminated by the use of DMX Terminator (by others).
RJ45 Sockets
DMX IN DMX OUT
XLR Sockets
DMX IN  DMX OUT
Compatible DMX Cabling List
DMX uses a cable consisting of two twisted pairs plus a shield to carry data. The cable must be specifically impedance matched for the digital DMX signal,